Department of the Interior
Departmental Energy Conservation Committee (DECC)

AGENCY | NAME PHONE/FAX ADDRESS EMAIL
1849 C Street NW
. 202-513-0722 . . . .
DOI/PAM Mary Heying 14 Mail Stop - 4262-MIB Mary_Heying@ios.doi.gov
202-513-7645 (fax) Washington, DC 20240
1849 C Street NW
DOI/PAM Dan Collinge T (fax) Mail Stop - 4262-MIB Daniel_Collinge@ios.doi.gov
Washington, DC 20240
OFMC
505-563-5175 1011 Indian School Rd, .
BIA Dale Connelly 505-563-5173 (fax) NW Dale.Connelly@bia.gov
Albuguerque, NM 87104
NOC, OC511
303-236-6661 P.O. Box 25047
BLM Chuck Svoboda 303-236-1176 (fax) Denver, CO 80225-0047 | CSvoboda@bim.gov
NOC, OC511
303-236-0157 P.O. Box 25047
BLM Andy Roberts 303-236-1176 (fax) Denver, CO 80225-0047 | @mroberts@blm.gov
PO Box 25007, DFC
BOR Diana Weigmann ggg:ﬁg:gggg (fax) Code 84-57000 dweigmann@usbr.gov
Denver, CO 80225-0007
Division of Engineering
. . 703-358-2476 4401 N. Fairfax Dr. . .
FWS David Guthrie 703-358-2227 (fax) Rm. 7067 - 43 David_Guthrie@fws.gov
Arlington, VA 22203
202-354-1834 1201 Eye Street - 10th FIr
NPS Shawn Norton 202-371-1446 (fax) Org C_ode ~2420 Shawn_Norton@nps.gov
Washington, DC 20240
PO Box 395
NPS Mary Tidlow 202-309-0211 Skagway, AK 99840 Mary_Tidlow@nps.gov
OAS Tom Egan 907-271-4325 AMD Thomas_Egan@ios.doi.gov
1849 C Street, NW
-208- MS 1217-MIB
OFAS James Grisham 202-208-7560 Washington DC 20240 James_Grisham@ios.doi.gov
ONRR John Brande 303-231-3911 S 2 L ao225 John.brande@onrr.gov
OSMRE Tabitha Ferrall 202-208-2627 tferrall@osmre.gov
USGS National Center
Administration and
703-648-4655 X .
USGS Rob Eng Pore Enterprise Information reng@usgs.gov
703-648-7527 (fax) 12201 Sunrise Valley Drive
Reston, VA 20192
USGS Richard Isensee 608-212-4813 &Oa?ﬁsiﬁh';%%%;ﬁ{?ad risensee@usgs.gov
USGS Paul Kallus 703-648-7596 12201 Sunrise Valley Drive | 1\ 1us@usgs. gov

Reston, VA 20192

January 8, 2014




